
MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

EdwatilSmReseart 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

Ref No: MGMIOP/CLG COUNCILICC/UG IVR/ACI 12024 

Year: Final Year BPTh (Regular Batch) 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Tat! 

Duration: 12" Feb 2024 to 31Jan 2025 

Rysios 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

N-6, CIDCo, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR 

12 
13 
14 

15 

6 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21. 

22 

23 

Month 

Academic Calendar 

Feb-24 

Feb-24 

Feb-24 

Feb- 24 
March -24 

March -24 

March -24 

March-24 

March -24 

April -24 

April -24 

April - 24 
April -24 
May- 24 

May-24 

May -24 
May -24 
June -24 

June- 24 

June- 24 

July -24 

July - 24 

July -24 

Date 

12 

12-17 

20-24 
26-29 
1-2 

4-9 

11-16 
18-23 
26-30 

1-6 

8-13 

22-27 
29-30 

2-4 

6th- 18th 
Summer 
Vacation 

20-25 
27-31 

1 

3-8 

10-15 

1-6 

8-13 

15-20 

No. of. 
Teäching 

1 

Days 
1 

5 
4 

2 

6 
6 

6 

1 

6 

3 

6 

5 
1 

18th June 29h June Terminal Exam 

6 

6 

6 

6 

DOC No. DC/MGMIOP/IQAC/AC/001 

Issue No. 

Rev. No. 

Date: 

0 

01/01/2019 

Date: 08/02/2024 

Holidays/Exams 

Induction 
Extra-curricular 

activities 

19th Shivjayanti 

Extra-curricular 
activities 

25th Dhulivandan 

9th Gudipadwa, 11h 
Ramdam Eid, 12h 

MGM Ability Award, 
13th Extra-curricular 

activities 

Extra-curricular 
activities 

Extra-curricular 
activities 



MAHATNAGANDII NUSSION 
arol Ekaxe 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

of ehysiot Cht:atrapati 

Szkhejinagar 
nerapy 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
N-6, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR 

July -24 
July -24 

August -24 

August - 24 

August -24 
August-24 

Academic Calendar 

September -
24 

September -
24 

September -
24 

September -
24 

September 
24 

October - 24 

October -24 

October -24 

October -24 

October -24 

Nov-24 
Nov- 24 

Nov-24 

Dec-24 

Dec-24 

Dec-24 

Dec-24 

22-27 

29-31 

Dec-24 

1-3 

5-10 

19-24 
26-31 

2-6 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30 

1-5 

7-11 

14-19 

21-26 
Winter 
Vacation 28th 
Qct to gth 
November 

11-16 
18-23 
25-30 

2-7, 

9-14 

16-21 

23 - 28 

6 

August -24 

3 

3 

2 

6 
6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

1 

5 

6 

6 

6 

. 

6 

1gh to 30h November 2023 Preliminary Exam 

3 

DOC No. DC/MGMIOP/IQAC/AC/001 

2 

Issue No. 

Rev. No. 

Date : 

1 

10h 15 Extra 
curricular activities, 
Independence Day 

01/01/2019 

7h Ganesh Chaturthi 

7h Sep World PT 
Day, Extra-curricular 

activities 

2nd October Gandhi 
Jayanti 

12th Dusshera 
Extra-curricular 

activities 

30-31 

01-01-2025 to 25-01-2025 Preparatory Leaves 

26-01-2025 to 26-02-2025 University Exam 

Extra-curricular 
activities 

20 Dec MGM 
Foundation Day 

23rd -24h MGM 
Awarathon, 25h 

Christmnas 



MAATMA GANDHI MISSION 

FdiSeiat 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
N-6, CIDCo, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR 

Academic Calendar 

Total 

Class In charge 

Total No. of Teaching Days: 179 
Total No of working days:244 
(Including exams, PLs and Gathering) 
55 days) 
Total working days including 
vacations: 297 

Tentative Date 

of 

UG Cosrdíhator 

244 

Physio, Chltstranati 
Sambhejinaga: 

3 

'DOC No. DC/MGMIOP//OAC/AC/001 

Issue No. 

Rev. No. 

Date: 01/01/2019 

SPrincipal 
Principai 

MGM Institute of Physiotherapy 
Chhatrapati Sambihajinagar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

