

## MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

N-6, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

### Academic Calendar

DOC No.	DC/MGMIOP/IQAC/AC/001
	1
Issue No.	
Rev. No.	0
Date :	01/01/2019

Date: 08/02/2024

-Ref No: MGMIOP/CLG COUNCIL/CC/UG IVR/AC/ /2024

Year: Final Year BPTh (Regular Batch)

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Duration: 12th Feb 2024 to 31st Jan 2025

Sr. No.	Month	Date	No. of Teaching Days	Holidays/Exams
1	Feb-24	12	1	Induction
2	Feb-24	12-17	5	Extra-curricular activities
3	Feb-24	20-24	5	19th Shivjayanti
4	Feb- 24	26-29	4	-
5	March -24	1-2	2	-
6	March -24	4-9	5	Extra-curricular activities
7	March -24	11-16	6	-
8	March-24	18-23	6	-
9	March -24	26-30	5	25 <sup>th</sup> Dhulivandan
10	April -24	1-6	6	-
11	April -24	8-13	1	9 <sup>th</sup> Gudipadwa, 11 <sup>th</sup> Ramdam Eid,12 <sup>th</sup> MGM Ability Award, 13 <sup>th</sup> Extra-curricular activities
12	April - 24	22-27	6	-
13	April -24	29-30	2	-
14	May - 24	2-4	3	-
15	May-24	6 <sup>th</sup> - 18 <sup>th</sup> Summer Vacation		
16	May -24	20-25	6	-
17	May -24	27-31	5	-
18	June - 24	1	1	
19	June- 24	, 3-8	. 6	Extra-curricular activities
20	June- 24	10-15	6	-
	1	8 <sup>th</sup> June 29 <sup>th</sup> Jun	_	cam
21.	July -24	1-6	6	-
22	July - 24	8-13	5	Extra-curricular activities
23	July -24	15-20	6	-





## MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

N-6, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

# DOC No. DC/MGMIOP/IQAC/AC/001 Issue No. 1 Rev. No. 0 Date: 01/01/2019

### Academic Calendar

ON			projekteligi intilitikophikilabasa/taCHKKANO1949A		
24	July -24	22-27	6	-	
25	July -24	29-31	3	-	
26	August -24	1-3	3	-	
27	August - 24	, 5-10	5	10 <sup>th,</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup> Extra- curricular activities, Independence Day	
		Ą	ugust -24		
28	August -24	19-24	6	-	
29	August-24	26-31	6	-	
30	September -	2-6	5	7 <sup>th</sup> Ganesh Chaturthi	
31	September - 24	9-14	5	7 <sup>th</sup> Sep World PT Day, Extra-curricular activities	
32	September - 24	16-21	6	-	
33	September - 24	23-28	6	-	
34	September- 24	30	1	- nd - 1 G 11 '	
35	October - 24	1- 5	4	2 <sup>nd</sup> October Gandhi Jayanti	
36	October -24	7-11	5	12 <sup>th</sup> Dusshera	
37	October -24	14-19	6	Extra-curricular activities	
38	October -24	21-26	6	-	
39	October -24	Winter Vacation 28 <sup>th</sup> Oct to 9 <sup>th</sup> November			
40	Nov-24	11-16	6	-	
41	Nov- 24	18-23	6	<u>-</u>	
42	Nov. 24	25-30	6	-	
42	18 <sup>th</sup> to 3	30 <sup>th</sup> November 20	023 Prelimina	ary Exam	
43	Dec-24	2-7,	6 .	-	
44	Dec-24	9-14	9	Extra-curricular activities	
45	Dec-24	16-21	5	20 <sup>th</sup> Dec MGM Foundation Day	
46	Dec-24	23 - 28	3	23 <sup>rd</sup> -24 <sup>th</sup> MGM Awarathon, 25 <sup>th</sup> Christmas	
	Dec – 24	30-31	2		
47	Dec – 24	30-31 30-31 30-31 30-31 2025 to 25-01-202 2025 to 26-02-2	25 Preparato	ory Leaves	





### MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

N-6, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

DOC No.	DC/MGMIOP/IQAC/AC/001
Issue No.	1
Rev. No.	0
Date:	01/01/2019

#### Academic Calendar

Tentative Date					
Total	244				

Total No. of Teaching Days: 179
Total No of working days:244
(Including exams, PLs and Gathering)
55 days)
Total working days including
vacations: 297

Class In charge

UG Coordinator

Principal
Principal
MGM Institute of Physiotherapy
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

